
Exhibit B
Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School
Age of 

Existing 
Building

Existing 
Square 
Footage

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Total Project Funding
Debt Exclusion 

Anticipated?

West Bridgewater Rose L. MacDonald Elementary School 1968 39,000

1-3

PK-4*
(Consolidation with Spring Street School and Howard Elementary School)

1-6 
(Consolidation with Spring Street School and Howard Elementary School)

PK-6*
 (Consolidation with Spring Street School and Howard Elementary School)

455

750*

930

1,075*

Yes

*Enrollment figures do not include Pre-K Students
Bold denotes the District's current configuration


