District	School	Age of Existing Building	Existing Square Footage	Grade Configuration(s)	Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)	Total Project Funding Debt Exclusion Anticipated?
West Bridgewater	Rose L. MacDonald Elementary School	1968	39,000	1-3	455	Yes
				PK-4* (Consolidation with Spring Street School and Howard Elementary School)	750*	
				1-6 (Consolidation with Spring Street School and Howard Elementary School)	930	
				PK-6* (Consolidation with Spring Street School and Howard Elementary School)	1,075*	

Bold denotes the District's current configuration \*Enrollment figures do not include Pre-K Students

Exhibit B